
Date Venue Location Postcode ESHRC ASC

Thursday 5 Jan Seaford (1 of 2) Broad Street BN25 1NQ

Thursday 12 Jan Bexhill (1 of 2) Devonshire Square TN40 1AU

Thursday 19 Jan Burwash The Bear Inn Car Park TN19 7EH _

Thursday 26 Jan Forest Row (1 of 2) Council Offices Car Park, Hartfield Road RH18 5DZ

Thursday 2 Feb Pevensey Bay & Fairlight (1 of 2)* am:Ethel Wood Community Centre pm: Village Hall BN24 6NS  -  TN35 4DA

Thursday 9 Feb Crowborough (1 of 2) Waitrose Car Park, Croft Road TN6 1DL

Thursday 16 Feb Newhaven (1 of 2) Sainsburys Car Park BN9 0AG

Thursday 23 Feb Uckfield (1 of 2) outside Streatfield House, Southview Drive TN22 1UP

Thursday 2 March Rushlake Green & Mayfield (1 of 2)* am: Osborne House - pm: Memorial Hall Car Park TN21 9QL  -   TN20 6TA

Thursday 9 March Heathfield (1 of 2) Co-op Car Park TN21 8JD

Thursday 16 March Hastings (1 of 3) Debenhams precinct TN34 1HN  

Monday 20 March Rotherfield** Village Hall TN6 3LU

Thursday 23 March Ticehurst (1 of 2) & Wadhurst (1 of 2)* am: Newington Court - pm: Commemoration Hall TN5 7DJ  -  TN5 6LE

Thursday 30 March Brighton* (1 of 2) am: Whitehawk Wellsbourne Health Centre. pm: Muriel House, Hove BN2 5FL - BN3 5NS

Thursday 6 April Buxted Buxted Medical Centre TN22 5FD

Thursday 13 April Wivelsfield (1 of 2) & Newick (1 of 2)* am: St Georges Park - pm: The Green RH15 0SF  -  BN8 4LB

Thursday 20 April Golden Cross Deanland Wood Park BN27 3RN

Thursday 27 April Rye (1 of 2) Jempsons Car Park TN31 7AB

Thursday 4 May Peacehaven (1 of 2) & Saltdean (1 of 2)* am: Meridian Centre Service Yard - pm: Saltdean Tavern     BN10 8BB - BN2 8SPBN10 8BB  -  BN2 8SP

Monday 8 May Hailsham (1 of 2) Tesco's Car Park BN27 1DN

Thursday 25 May Lewes (1 of 2) Cliffe High Street BN7 2NL

Thursday 1 June Northiam (1 of 2) The Surgery Car Park TN31 6ND

Thursday 8 June Battle (1 of 2) Market Square TN33 0EY

Thursday 15 June Seaford (2 of 2) Broad Street BN25 1NQ

Thursday 22 June Westfield & Icklesham* am: The New Inn - pm: Five Villages House TN35 4QE  -  TN36 4BQ   

Thursday 29 June Hastings (2 of 3)* am only: Debenhams Precinct TN34 1HN  

Thursday 6 July Hurst Green Village Hall, Station Road A265 TN19 7PL

Thursday 13 July Peasmarsh Jempson's Car Park TN31 6YD

Thursday 20 July Ditchling Village Hall Car Park BN6 8TA

Thursday 27 July Bexhill (2 of 2) Devonshire Square TN40 1AU

Thursday 3 August Herstmonceux Village Hall Car Park BN27 4JX

Thursday 10 August Nutley War Memorial Car Park TN22 3NA

Thursday 17 August Crowborough (2 of 2) car park behind Waitrose, Croft Road TN6 1DL

Thursday 24 August Mayfield (2 of 2) Memorial Hall Car Park TN20 6TA

Thursday 31 August Fairlight (2 of 2) Village Hall Car Park TN35 4DA

Thursday 7 Sept Forest Row (2 of 2) Council Offices Car Park, Hartfield Road RH18 5DZ

Thursday 14 Sept Newhaven (2 of 2) Sainsburys Car Park BN9 0AG

Thursday 21 Sept Heathfield (2 of 2) Co-op Car Park TN21 8JD

Thursday 28 Sept Ticehurst (2 of 2) & Wadhurst (2 of 2)* am: Newington Court - pm: Commemoration Hall TN5 7DJ  -  TN5 6LE

Thursday 5 Oct Rye (2 of 2) Jempsons Car Park TN31 7AB

Thursday 12 Oct Lewes (2 of 2) Cliffe High Street BN7 2NL

Thursday 19 Oct Uckfield (2 of 2) outside Streatfield House, Southview Drive TN22 1UP

Thursday 26 Oct Peacehaven (2 of 2) & Saltdean (2 of 2)* am: Meridian Centre Service Yard - pm: Saltdean Tavern     BN10 8BB - BN2 8SPBN10 8BB  -  BN2 8SP

Thursday 2 Nov Battle (2 of 2) Market Square TN33 9JL

Thursday 9 Nov Wivelsfield (2 of 2) & Newick (2 of 2)* am: St Georges Park - pm: The Green RH15 0SF - BN8 4LB

Thursday 16 Nov Brighton* (2 of 2) am:Whitehawk Wellsbourne Health Centre pm: Muriel House, Hove  BN2 5FL - BN3 5NS

Thursday 23 Nov Hastings (3 of 3) am: Debenhams precinct  

Monday 27 Nov Hailsham (2 of 2) Tesco's Car Park BN27 1DN

Thursday 30 Nov Polegate*** Public Library, Windsor Way BN26 6QF  

Thursday 7 Dec Northiam (2 of 2) The Surgery Car Park TN31 6ND

  Thursday 14 Dec   Ninfield & Laughton   am: Blacksmiths Inn - pm: Roebuck Inn   TN33 9JL  -  BN8 6BG
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NB occasionally visits may need to be changed, please call 01323 722505 to confirm
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